
 

Resultat Gränsfejden korthåll 2018 

 

 

Klass KL 1-Grundomgång 

1 30 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark SKF KL 1 44 46 50 50 190 8* 

2 37 Mathias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad KL 1 48 48 46 45 187 3* 

 

Klass KL 9-Grundomgång 

1 23 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad KL 9 48 49 48 46 191 7* 

2 9 Nellie Hult Åmotfors Skf KL 9 47 43 44 46 180 2* 

3 11 Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg KL 9 44 46 47 43 180 4* 

4 12 Milton Guttke Eda Skg KL 9 43 44 44 45 176 1* 

5 19 Ida Våla Skillingmark Skg KL 9 45 43 43 45 176 3* 

6 10 Mathias Augustsson Eda Skg KL 9 44 32 32 38 146 1* 

 

Klass KL 11-Grundomgång 

1 1 Johan Andersson Eda Skg KL 11 48 50 48 46 192 7* 

2 38 Linus Olsson Eda Skg KL 11 46 48 44 47 185 5* 

3 8 Alice Carlström Åmotfors Skf KL 11 46 41 45 46 178 5* 

4 15 Alexander Andersson Eda Skg KL 11 42 43 45 47 177 2* 

5 22 
Emma Högberg-

Andersson 
Eda Skg KL 11 40 45 44 41 170 2* 

 

Klass KL 13-Grundomgång 

1 3 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg KL 13 46 48 47 49 190 7* 

2 16 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg KL 13 48 49 46 47 190 6* 

3 6 Carl Bergman Eda Skg KL 13 47 45 48 48 188 3* 

 

 

 



Klass KL 15-Grundomgång 

1 20 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg KL 15 49 48 49 48 194 6* 

2 7 Selma Carlsson Beted Skf KL 15 49 47 47 48 191 5* 

3 2 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg KL 15 48 46 46 49 189 7* 

4 5 Oscar Hellqvist Eda Skg KL 15 46 44 47 47 184 2* 

5 17 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg KL 15 46 48 46 44 184 3* 

6 39 
Victoria Spennare-

Olsson 
Köla Skf KL 15 45 40 34 43 162 2* 

 

Klass KL 17-Grundomgång 

1 18 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg KL 17 49 49 46 48 192 8* 

2 4 Marcus Andersson Eda Skg KL 17 45 44 45 45 179 3* 

 

Klass KL Örem-Grundomgång 

1 27 Lars.M Magnusson Skillingmark Skg KL Örem 49 49 48 49 195 10* 

2 40 Elin.B Brask Eda Skg KL Örem 50 49 48 47 194 8* 

3 31 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark SKF KL Örem 47 47 48 49 191 8* 

4 26 Alexander.S Skau Arvika Skg KL Örem 49 48 46 48 191 6* 

5 34 Henry.H Håkansson Eda Skg KL Örem 45 48 46 50 189 1* 

6 36 Mathias.L Lind Skoga-Ekshärad KL Örem 47 49 47 46 189 4* 

7 25 Moa.N Nilsson Arvika Skg KL Örem 49 47 48 45 189 5* 

8 13 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg KL Örem 48 46 47 46 187 4* 

 

Klass K 4-Grundomgång 

1 28 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg K 4 47 46 40 43 176 2* 

 

Klass K Elit-Grundomgång 

1 29 Jan Moss Hagfors K Elit 49 47 40 47 183 4* 

2 21 Elin Brask Eda Skg K Elit 49 47 43 44 183 7* 

 

Klass K 56-Grundomgång 

1 33 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg K 56 48 48 39 46 181 3* 

 



 

Final KL9-KL11 

1 Johan Andersson Eda Skg KL 11 192 48 48 47 335 9* 

2 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad KL 9 191 48 48 46 333 11* 

3 Nellie Hult Åmotfors Skf KL 9 180 50 49 47 326 7* 

4 Alexander Andersson Eda Skg KL 11 177 47 46 42 312 7* 

5 Ida Våla Skillingmark Skg KL 9 176 43 46 45 310 3* 

6 Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg KL 9 180 43 42 42 307 4* 

7 Milton Guttke Eda Skg KL 9 176 47 42 41 306 1* 

7 Alice Carlström Åmotfors Skf KL 11 178 43 41 44 306 6* 

9 Linus Olsson Eda Skg KL 11 185 35 35 45 300 5* 

10 
Emma Högberg-

Andersson 
Eda Skg KL 11 170 44 42 41 297 5* 

11 Mathias Augustsson Eda Skg KL 9 146 41 35 43 265 2* 

 

Final KL13-KL15 

1 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg KL 15 194 49 50 49 342 
 

11* 

2eo Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg KL 13 190 48 49 48 335 
 

11* 

3eo Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg KL 13 190 48 49 48 335 
 

11* 

4 Selma Carlsson Beted Skf KL 15 191 46 48 49 334 
 

8* 

5 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg KL 15 189 49 48 47 333 
 

15* 

6 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg KL 15 184 48 48 48 328 
 

11* 

7 Carl Bergman Eda Skg KL 13 188 49 46 44 327 
 

6* 

8 Oscar Hellqvist Eda Skg KL 15 184 49 47 45 325 
 

4* 

9 
Victoria Spennare-

Olsson 
Köla Skf KL 15 162 0 0 0 162 DNS 2* 

 

Final KL17-KL1 

1 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg KL 17 192 49 48 48 337 13* 

2 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark SKF KL 1 190 47 45 47 329 10* 

3 Mathias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad KL 1 187 48 47 45 327 10* 

4 Marcus Andersson Eda Skg KL 17 179 45 40 33 297 3* 

 

 

 



 

Final Ställning 

1 Elin Brask Eda Skg K Elit 183 48 43 47 321 10* 

2 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg K 56 181 49 46 44 320 7* 

3 Jan Moss Hagfors K Elit 183 47 46 42 318 6* 

4 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg K 4 176 50 45 40 311 5* 

 

Final Örem 

1 Lars.M Magnusson Skillingmark Skg KL Örem 195 45 46 48 334 
 

16* 

2eo Elin.B Brask Eda Skg KL Örem 194 45 47 47 333 
 

10* 

3eo Moa.N Nilsson Arvika Skg KL Örem 189 48 47 49 333 
 

8* 

4eo Alexander.S Skau Arvika Skg KL Örem 191 47 47 48 333 
 

9* 

5 Mathias.L Lind Skoga-Ekshärad KL Örem 189 47 47 46 329 
 

8* 

6 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark SKF KL Örem 191 43 48 46 328 
 

9* 

7 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg KL Örem 187 46 46 45 324 
 

7* 

8 
Henry.H 

Håkansson 
Eda Skg KL Örem 189 0 0 0 189 DNF 1* 

 
 


